
Monday 21 June Tuesday 22 June Wednesday 23 June Thursday 24 June Friday 25 June

No exams. Normal lessons No exams. Normal lessons No exams. Normal lessons Inset Day Inset Day

Monday 28 June Tuesday 29 June Wednesday 30 June Thursday 01 July Friday 02 July

Option C Option A and B 

Sport 75 mins French Listening F 35 / H 45 mins

AM Combined Science Biology 70 mins  Maths (Non Calculator) 90 mins      Childcare 90 mins  French Reading F 45 / H 60 mins Combined Science Physics 70 mins 

Biology 105 mins Geography 90 mins Otherwise, normal lessons Physics 105 mins

Sociology 90 mins

Food Tech 105 mins

Option A

Combined Science Chemistry 70 mins French Writing F 60 mins / H 75 mins

PM English Language 105 mins Chemistry 105 mins Computer Science 90 mins Normal Lessons English Literature 45 mins

Geography 90 mins

History Paper 1 (WW1) 60 mins

Monday 05 July Tuesday 06 July Wednesday 07 July Thursday 08 July Friday 09 July

11:05 line up to start 11:15

Mop-ups Mop-ups

AM Religious Studies 105 mins Maths (Calculator) 90 mins

History Paper 2 (Health) 60 mins Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

Otherwise, normal lessons

Option B

French Writing F 60 mins / H 75 mins Mop-ups Mop-ups

PM Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Childcare 90 mins

Sociology 90 mins Normal Lessons Normal Lessons

DT 120 mins
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